
Week Date: Event: Location: Time:

Sunday 19-May

Move In                                                                                        
Pickup Polos                                                                                        

Welcome Pizza     

Lake Claire                                      
Lake Claire                             

Lake Claire Pavilion      5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Monday 20-May
HYPER Kickoff                                                                                                                        

O.U.R. Welcome Dinner 
ENG 1 Rm. 186                                            

Live Oaks Events Center 
8:15 am - 12:30 pm        
5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Tuesday 21-May Research                                                                                              

Wednesday 22-May
Research                                                                                        

Let's Be Clear Training                                                    TBD 10:00 am - 11:00 am
Thursday 23-May Research           
Friday 24-May Industry Tour: KSC                                                              KSC                 Meet @ KSC - 8:30 am
Saturday 25-May

Sunday 26-May
Monday 27-May Research
Tuesday 28-May Research                                                                                                        

Wednesday 29-May
Research                                                                                                           

Ethics in Research Workshop TBD 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Thursday 30-May Research                                                                                                                             

Friday 31-May
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                        

From Resume to CV: Planning Your Research Roadmap
ENG1 Rm. 288                                                                                                 

TCH 103 & Virtually
10:30 am - 11:45 am                   
2:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Saturday 1-Jun

Sunday 2-Jun
Monday 3-Jun Research
Tuesday 4-Jun Research
Wednesday 5-Jun Research                                                                  
Thursday 6-Jun Research                                                                   

Friday 7-Jun
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                          

Designing a Poster for a Conference
ENG1 Rm. 288                     

TCH 103 & Virtually
10:30 am - 11:45 am                           
2:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Saturday 8-Jun Tentative: RWC High Ropes Course TBD TBD

Sunday 9-Jun
Monday 10-Jun Research

Tuesday 11-Jun
Research                                                                                 

Applying to Graduate School      TCH 103 & Virtually       2:30 pm - 4:00 pm
Wednesday 12-Jun Research                                                                                                           
Thursday 13-Jun Research

Friday 14-Jun
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                    

Preparing for What’s Next After Graduation                                       
ENG1 Rm. 288                                          

TCH 103 & Virtually       
10:30 am - 11:45 am                                                   
2:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Saturday 15-Jun

Sunday 16-Jun
Monday 17-Jun Research
Tuesday 18-Jun Research

Wednesday 19-Jun

Research                                                                         
Applying for Prestigious Awards & Writing an NSF Graduate 

Research Fellowship Proposal TBD 10:30 am - 12:00 pm
Thursday 20-Jun Research

Friday 21-Jun
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                      

Getting Letters of Recommendation
ENG1 Rm. 288                                          

TCH 103 & Virtually
10:30 am - 11:45 am                                   
2:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Saturday 22-Jun Tentative: State Park TBD TBD

Sunday 23-Jun
Monday 24-Jun Research
Tuesday 25-Jun Research
Wednesday 26-Jun Research                              

Thursday 27-Jun
Research                                                                                         

Ice Cream/Popsicle Social Lake Claire Community 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Friday 28-Jun

Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                                
Summarizing Your Research into an Abstract for Conference 

Applications
ENG1 Rm. 288                                          

TCH 103 & Virtually
10:30 am - 11:45 am                                   
2:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Saturday 29-Jun

Sunday 30-Jun
Monday 1-Jul Research
Tuesday 2-Jul Research
Wednesday 3-Jul Research
Thursday 4-Jul Research
Friday 5-Jul Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                                          ENG1 Rm. 288                                  10:30 am - 11:45 am                          

Saturday 6-Jul Tentative: Bioluminescent Kayaking Titusville 10:00 PM

Sunday 7-Jul

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Deadline to submit abstract submission form for Summer Poster Showcase

HYPER Summer 2024 Schedule                                     
Last modified 4/21/2024

Week 1
Program Begins:

Mid-Program Report Due @ 5:00 pm (Wed 26-June)

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5



Monday 8-Jul Research

Tuesday 9-Jul
Research                                                                             

Poster Troubleshooting Session  TCH 103 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm
Wednesday 10-Jul Research
Thursday 11-Jul Research

Friday 12-Jul
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                                                 
Poster Workshopping Session

ENG1 Rm. 288                                
TCH 103

10:30 am - 11:45 am                           
2:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Saturday 13-Jul

Sunday 14-Jul

Monday 15-Jul
Research                                                                                                  

Poster Submitted for Printing 9:00 AM

Tuesday 16-Jul
Research                                                                                           

Presenting Your Research TCH 103 & Virtually 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm
Wednesday 17-Jul Research
Thursday 18-Jul Research

Friday 19-Jul Summer Poster Showcase
Student Union - Pegusus 

Ballroom 4:30 pm - 5:45 pm
Saturday 20-Jul

Sunday 21-Jul
Monday 22-Jul Research                                                                                           

Tuesday 23-Jul
Research                                                                                         

Final Presentations Turned In 12:00 PM

Wednesday 24-Jul
 Final Program                                                                                    

HYPER Banquet  
ENG 1 Rm. 186                                                   

Celeste Hotel 
8:00 am - 1:00 pm                                                    

6:30 pm

Thursday 25-Jul
Research                                                                      

Universal Studios      Universal All Day

Friday 26-Jul
Research Wrap-up                                                                

Publishing your Undergraduate Research            Virtual Only 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm
Saturday 27-Jul

Program Ends

Week 9

Week 10

Final-Program Report Due @ 5:00 pm (Mon 22-July)


